Benefit from more than 100 years of experience. Use our unmatched end-to-end service: from off-the-shelf
products to tailor-made designs - prototyped, tested and manufactured to your exact requirements.
Get free advice, a detailed quote or buy now
Email us at sales@magnetschultz.co.uk or call +44(0)1483 794700
Electric Mini Bolt Type EMB
Data may be changed without notice. Dimensions not guaranteed.
Subject to our Standard Conditions.
T +44 (0)1483 794700  sales@magnetschultz.co.uk

Subject to our Standard Conditions.
Order codes
Order Example EMB SL B 12v 100%
Type EMB
Function
SL (spring-to-lock)
EL (energise-to-lock)
Box (if required) B
Voltage / % duty rating
12V / 100%
24V / 100%
Ancillary Items Order code
Plain mounting plate & keeper set - fig.7&8 A9900059
DPS mounting plate & keeper set - fig.10 A9900060
Side mounting plate - fig.11 P0101358
Slam-lock keeper - fig.9 P0101360
Door proving switch - fig.12 P0200342
47
26
47
28
16
16
16
47
30°
10
5.5
11
5.0
M4 countersunk
holes
2
35.0
472647
28
16 16
16
47
30°
10
5.5
11
5.0
M
4 countersunk
holes
2